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Rk CODE COUNTRY /PAIS

Canada

Estados Unidos

Puerto Rico

Costa Rica

Honduras

Guatemala

Trinidad & Tobago

El Salvador

Virgin Islands

Saint Lucia

Jamaica

Haiti

Barbados

Cayman Islands

Nicaragua

Republica

Dominica

Martinique

Belize

Turk& Caicos

Islands

Bonaire

TOTAL
Points

400

340

300

250

210

185

180

135

100

80

55

45

35

35

25

15

15

10
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TEAMS Mens / Hombres

COUNTRY / PAIS TEAM / EQUIPO No PLAYER/JUGADOR

: u Canada DEARING / MAY 1 MAY, Garrett
) DEARING, Daniel

Canada PEDLOW / O'GORMAN 1 PEDLOW, Samuel
2  O'GORMAN, Grant

Canada NUSBAUM / PLANTINGA NUSBAUM, Aaron

PLANTINGA, Mike
Canada FECTEAU-BOUTIN / BATTISTON FECTEAU-BOUTIN, Simon

BATTISTON, James

RECINQOS, Julio
GARCIA, Luis
SOUSA, Diogo
CINTRON, Gustavo

ONTIVEROS, Rodolfo
VIRGEN, Juan

Guatemala RECINOS / GARCIA

Vigin Islands SOUSA / CITRON

Mexico ONTIVEROS / VIRGEN

Mexico RUBIO / GAXIOLA RUBIO, Jose

GAXIOLA, Josue

CONTRERAS, Gerson

Puerto Rico FIGUEROA / RIVERA FIGUEROA, Sergio

RIVERA, Daniel

Saint Kitts and HOGDE / PERCIVAL HODGE, St. Clair

PERCIVAL, Kemoroy

WHITFIELD, Fabien
WILLIAMS, Daniel

Nevis

'\_\ . WILLIAMS / WHITFIELD
— Trinidad & Tobago

Estados Unidos SATTERFIELD / EVANS SATTERFIELD, lan

EVANS, Miles

Estados Unidos BURIK / TOPPEL BURIK, Mark

1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
Nicaragua UMARNA / CONTRERAS 1 UMANA, Gerald
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2 TOPPEL, Curt
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POOLS 2015 North Bay NORCECA Beach Tour Event
Women's Teams Men's Teams
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D
1.CAN 1 2.USA 1 3. GUA 4. CRC 1.CAN 1 2.USA 1 3. PUR 4. GUA
8. HON 7. ESA 6. TTO 5. JAM 8. MEX 1 7. NCA 6. 1SV 5. TTO
9. ANT 10. ISV 11. MEX 12. USA 2 9. SKN 10. CAN 4 11. MEX 2 12. USA 2
15. CAN 2 14.CAN 3 13.CAN 4 14.CAN 3 13.CAN 2
DAY 1: Friday August 7, 2015
Round Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
10:00 M CAN1vsSKN | M USA1vs CAN4
11:00 M GUAvs CAN2 | M TTOvs USA2 | M ISV vs MEX2
12:00 M PURvs CAN3 | W GUAvs CAN3 [ W TTO vs MEX
Pool Play 13:00 W CRCvs CAN4 | W JAM vs USA2
Rounds 1 and 2
14:00 W CAN1vs ANT [W USA1vs CAN2| W ESAvs ISV
(FIVB Tie Break 15:00 M NCA vs CAN4 M MEX1 vs SKN
Procedure
16:00 M TTOvs CAN2 [ M ISV vs CAN3 | M PUR vs MEX2
for Pools)
17:00 W ESAvsCAN2 [ M GUAvsUSA2 [ W USA2 vs ISV
18:00 W JAM vs CAN4 | W CRCvs USA2 | W HON vs ANT
19:00 W TTOvs CAN3 | W GUA vs MEX
DAY 2: Saturday August 8, 2015
Round Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
09:00 W CAN1vs HON| W USA2 vs CAN4 | W CRCvsJAM
10:00 W ISVvsCAN2 [ W USA1vsESA | W GUA vs TTO
11:00 W MEX vs CAN3 [M USA2 vs CAN2 [ M GUA vs TTO
Pool Play 12:00 M CAN1vs MEX1| M USA1vs NCA
Round 3 13:00 M MEX2 vs CAN3| M PUR vs ISV
Single 14:00
Elimination 15:00
Playoffs 16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
DAY 3: Sunday August 9, 2015
Round Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
09:00
10:00
11:00
Single 12:00
Elimination
Playoffs 13:00
14:00
15:00

16:00




